Schoocl Calemdasx 2001 4--201.5

School District No. 43 (Coquitlam)

Schools open

Tuesday, Sept. 2

Thanksgiving Day

Monday, Oct. 13

School Not in Session

Monday, Nov. 10

Remembrance Day

Monday, Nov. 11

Schools close for Winter vacation (last day i
session) 7"

Friday, Dec. 19

Winter vacation period

Dec. 22 —Jan. 2

Schools reopen after Winter vacation

Monday, Jan. 5

BC Family Day

Monday, Feb. 9

Schools close for Spring vacation (last day in
session)

Friday, Mar. 6

Spring vacation period

Mar. 9 — Mar. 20

Schools reopen after Spring vacation

Monday, Mar. 23

Good Friday Friday, Apr. 3
Easter Monday Monday, Apr. 6
Victoria Day Monday, May 18

Last day of school for students

Thursday, June 25

Administrative Day

Friday, June 26

District Non-Instructional Days:

Friday, Sept. 19, 2014
Friday, February 20, 2015

Friday, October 24, 2014
Friday, April 17, 2015

Monday, January 26, 2015

Friday, May 15, 2015




